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DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

201065413

201558587

201549601

201558561

201523942

201550181

201544221

201412882

201552881

201534323

201538784

201544101

3467 19TH ST

3186 24TH ST

3192 24TH ST

3192 24TH ST

2811 CALIFORNIA ST

2849 CALIFORNIA ST

856 FELL ST

2148 FRANKLIN ST

1000 MARKET ST

2970 MISSION ST

2331 MISSION ST

96 OLIVER ST

BERARD PIERRE

SLOAT REALTY LLC

SLOAT REALTY LLC

SLOAT REALTY LLC

SHIFERAW AGONAFER

CHADBOURNE REVOC TR DTD 12/2

TAPIA FRANCISCA

WIMMER GREGORY J LIVING TRUS

COMMUNITY HOUSING PARTNERS

CASTELLUCCI ANTONIO & RITA

TALAB QARAJAH & MARIA O RAMO

RONALD J RATTI SR TRUST

Lopez

Lopez

Lopez

Lopez

Salvetti

Salvetti

Salvetti

Salvetti

Mungovan

Lopez

Lopez

Wohlers

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 12

Housing Inspection Cases

Steven Panelli
David Herring

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  


