



DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of Hearing: August 13, 2015

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Steven Panelli HIS / CES Representative: David Herring

		5	Owner/		
<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspecto</u>	<u>r</u> <u>Owner</u>	Complaint	Rep	Decision
Housing Inspection Cases					
3467 19TH ST	Lopez	BERARD PIERRE	201065413		
3186 24TH ST	Lopez	SLOAT REALTY LLC	201558587		
3192 24TH ST	Lopez	SLOAT REALTY LLC	201549601		
3192 24TH ST	Lopez	SLOAT REALTY LLC	201558561		
2811 CALIFORNIA ST	Salvetti	SHIFERAW AGONAFER	201523942	-	
2849 CALIFORNIA ST	Salvetti	CHADBOURNE REVOC TR DTD 12/2	201550181		
856 FELL ST	Salvetti	TAPIA FRANCISCA	201544221	-	
2148 FRANKLIN ST	Salvetti	WIMMER GREGORY J LIVING TRUS	201412882	-	
1000 MARKET ST	Mungovan	COMMUNITY HOUSING PARTNERS	201552881		
2970 MISSION ST	Lopez	CASTELLUCCI ANTONIO & RITA	201534323		
2331 MISSION ST	Lopez	TALAB QARAJAH & MARIA O RAMO	201538784		
96 OLIVER ST	Wohlers	RONALD J RATTI SR TRUST	201544101		

Total Cases: 12